Watertight
Wiring Devices
Watertight Wiring Devices
application guiDe
Certifications
fooD anD Beverage processing
 Rated to withstand harsh, wet
enviroments common to food and

HBL50W54
99612340
HBL50W54BK
99612339
HBLWTB1
HBL28W75IN HBL29W75IN
HBLWTCS2
HBL50W50
Accessories
IP65, 66, 67
SUITABILITY
UL Type 4X
6
cross reference guiDe
HUBBELL FASTENAL WOODHEAD LEVITON COOPER P&S
HBL14W07 0781813 14W07 14W07    — 14W07
HBL14W33A 0781814 14W33 14W33 14W33 14W33
HBL14W47A 0781815 14W47 14W47 14W47 14W47
HBL14W47BK 0781816 14W47BLK 14W47-B    —    —
HBL14W48 0781817 14W48 14W48 14W48 14W48
HBL14W49 0781818 14W49 14W49 14W49 14W49
HBL15W07 0781819 15W07 15W07   — 15W07
HBL15W33A 0781820 15W33 15W33 15W33 15W33
HBL15W47A 0781821 15W47 15W47 15W47 15W47
HBL15W47BK 0781822 15W47BLK 15W47-B    —    —
HBL15W48 0781823 15W48 15W48 15W48 15W48
HBL15W49 0781824 14W49 15W49 15W49 15W49
HBL24W34 0781825 24W34 24W34 24W34 24W34
HBL24W47A 0781826 24W47 24W47 24W47 24W47
HBL24W47BK 0781827 24W47BLK 24W47-B    —    —
HBL24W49 0781828 24W49 24W49 24W49 24W49
HBL25W34 0781829 25W34 25W34 25W34 25W34
HBL25W47A 0781830 25W47 25W47 25W47 25W47
HBL25W47BK 0781831 25W47BLK 25W47-B    —    —
HBL25W49 0781832 25W49 25W49 25W49 25W49
HBL26W08 0781833 26W08 26W08 AH9965PW 26W08
HBL26W09 0781834 26W09 26W09 7411PW    —
HBL26W47 0781835 26W47 26W47 L520PW 26W47
HBL26W47BK 0781836    — 26W47-B    —    —
HBL26W48 0781837 26W48 26W48 L620PW 26W48
HBL26W49 0781838 26W49 26W49 L720PW 26W49
HBL26W74 0781839 26W74 26W74 L1420PW 26W74
HBL26W75 0781840 26W75 26W75 L1520PW 26W75
HBL26W75BK 0781841 26W75BLK 26W75-B    —    —
HBL26W76BK 0781843 26W76 26W76 L1620PW 26W76
HBL26W76BK 0781843 26W76BLK 26W76-B    —    —
HBL26W81 0781844 26W81 26W81 L2120PW    —
HBL26W81BK 0781845    — 26W81-B    —    —
HBL26W82 0781846 26W82 26W82 L2220PW    —
HBL26W83 0781847 26W83 26W83 L2320PW    —
HBL27W08 0781848 27W08 27W08 AH7314CW 27W08
HBL27W09 0781849 27W09 27W09 7413CW    —
HBL27W47 0781850 27W47 27W47 L520CW 27W47
HBL27W47BK 0781851 27W47BLK 27W47-B    —    —
HBL27W48 0781852 27W48 27W48 L620CW 27W48
HBL27W49 0781853 27W49 27W49 L720CW 27W49
HBL27W74 0781854 27W74 27W74 L1420CW 27W74
HBL27W75 0781855 27W75 27W75 L1520CW 27W75
HBL27W75BK 0781856 27W75BLK 27W75-B    —    —
HBL27W76 0781857 27W76 27W76 L1620CW 27W76
HBL27W76BK 0781858 27W76BLK 27W76-B    —    —
HBL27W81 0781859 27W81 27W81 L2120CW    —
HBL27W81BK 0781860    — 27W81-B    —    —
HBL27W82 0781861 27W82 27W82 L2220CW    —
HBL27W83 0781862 27W83 27W83 L2320CW    —
HBL28W08 0781863 28W08 28W08 AH3331PW 28W08
HBL28W09 0781864 28W09 28W09 AH3431PW 28W09
HBL28W47 0781865 28W47 28W47 L530PW 28W47
HBL28W47BK 0781866 28W47BLK 28W47-B    —    —
HBL28W48 0781867 28W48 28W48 L630PW 28W48
HBL28W49 0781868 28W49 28W49 L730PW 28W49
HBL28W74 0781869 28W74 28W74 L1430PW 28W74
HBL28W75 0781870 28W75 28W75 L1530PW 28W75
HBL28W76 0781871 28W76 28W76 L1630PW 28W76
HBL28W76BK 0781872 28W76BLK 28W76-B    —    —
HBL28W77 0781873 28W77 28W77 L1730PW 28W77
HBL28W78 0781874 28W78    —    —    —
HUBBELL FASTENAL WOODHEAD LEVITON COOPER P&S
HBL28W81 0781875 28W81 28W81 L2130PW    —
HBL28W82 0781876 28W82 28W82 L2230PW    —
HBL28W83 0781877 28W83 28W83 L2330PW    —
HBL29W08 0781878 29W08 29W08 AH3333CW 29W08
HBL29W09 0781879 29W09 29W09 AH3433CW 29W09
HBL29W47 0781880 29W47 29W47 L530CW 29W47
HBL29W47BK 0781881 29W47BLK 29W47-B    —    —
HBL29W48 0781882 29W48 29W48 L630CW 29W48
HBL29W49 0781883 29W49 29W49 L730CW 29W49
HBL29W74 0781884 29W74 29W74 L1430CW 29W74
HBL29W75 0781885 29W75 29W75 L1530CW 29W75
HBL29W76 0781886 29W76 29W76 L1630CW 29W76
HBL29W76BK 0781887 29W76BLK    —    —    —
HBL29W77 0781888 29W77 29W77 L1730CW 29W77
HBL29W78 0781889    —    —    —    —
HBL29W81 0781890 29W81 29W81 L2130CW    —
HBL29W82 0781891 29W82 29W82 L2230CW    —
HBL29W83 0781892 29W83 29W83 L2330CW    —
HBL60W33 0781909 60W33 60W33    — 60W33
HBL60W33D 0781910 60W33DPLX    —    —    —
HBL60W47 0781911 60W47 60W47    — 60W47
HBL60W47D 0781912 60W47DPLX 80W47-D    — 60W47DPLX
HBL60W48 0781913 60W48 60W48    — 60W48
HBL60W48D 0781914 60W48DPLX    —    —    —
HBL60W49 0781915 60W49 60W49    — 60W49
HBL60W49D 0781916 60W49DPLX 80W49-D    — 60W49DPLX
HBL65W34 0781918 65W34 65W34    — 65W34
HBL65W34D 0781919 65W34DPLX 80W34-D    — 65W34DPLX
HBL65W47 0781920 65W47 65W47    — 65W47
HBL65W47D 0781921 65W47DPLX 80W47-D    — 65W47DPLX
HBL65W49 0781922 65W49 65W49    — 65W49
HBL65W49D 0781923 65W49DPLX 80W49-D    — 65W49DPLX
HBL67W08 0781925 67W08 67W08    — 67W08
HBL67W09 0781926 67W09 67W09 7413RW    —
HBL67W47 0781927 67W47 67W47    — 67W47
HBL67W48 0781928 67W48 67W48    — 67W48
HBL67W49 0781929 67W49 67W49    — 67W49
HBL67W74 0781930 67W74 67W74    — 67W74
HBL67W75 0781931 67W75 67W75    — 67W75
HBL67W76 0781932 67W76 67W76    — 67W76
HBL67W81 0781933 67W81 67W81    —    —
HBL67W82 0781934 67W82 67W82    —    —
HBL67W83 0781935 67W83 67W83    —    —
HBL69W08 0781937 69W08 69W08    — 69W08
HBL69W47 0781938 69W47 69W47    — 69W47
HBL69W48 0781939 69W48 69W48    — 69W48
HBL69W49 0781940 69W49 69W49    — 69W49
HBL69W74 0781941 69W74 69W74    — 69W74
HBL69W75 0781942 69W75 69W75    — 69W75
HBL69W76 0781943 69W76 69W76    — 69W76
HBL69W77 0781944 69W77 69W77    — 69W77
HBL69W81 0781945 69W81 69W81    —    —
HBL69W82 0781946 69W82 69W82    —    —
HBL69W83 0781947 69W83 69W83    —    —
HBL3099 0781908 3099 3099-1Y WD3099    —
HBL3056 0781898 3056 3056-Y WD3060    —
HBL3057 0781899 3057 3057-Y    —    —
HBL3058 0781900 3058 3058-Y    —    —
HBL3054 0781896 3054 3054-Y WD3061    —
HBL3061 0781902 3061 3061-Y WD3056    —
7
HBL3099
HBL3090F
HBL3000